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Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

EGG SHAPE 
SUGAR COOKIE 

DOUGH
Get ready for Spring fun with the 
Egg Sugar Shape. Create  your 
own unique decoration. These 

cookies are sure to be a hit!

Janey Lous

Cookie Dough

1950800

Egg Cookie Dough

00850027998688

850027998688

2.5

Ounces
.46
365
3

100
10

9
18.75

19.94

12.25
16.25

4.0

06/27/2022V 1 - R 0

120

Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY Lot Code =Production Date
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