

EGG SHAPE SUGAR COOKIE DOUGH

Get ready for Spring fun with the Egg Sugar Shape. Create your own unique decoration. These cookies are sure to be a hit!

Brand	Janey Lous
Category	Cookie Dough
JL#	1950800
Item Description	Egg Cookie Dough
GTIN	00850027998688
UPC Case	850027998688
Pack	120
Size	2.5
UOM	Ounces
Cube	.46
Shelf Life Frozen	365
Shelf Life Prepared	3
Minimum Run	100
Hi	10
Ti	9
Net Weight	18.75
Gross Weight	19.94
Case Width	12.25
Case Length	16.25
Case Height	4.0



